

On page 1, line 1, of the Introduced bill, delete "thirty " and insert "twenty-five "

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "than" delete " 30"

On page 1, line 15, of the Introduced bill, after "30 " insert "25 "

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, after "than" delete " thirty"

On page 1, line 17, of the Introduced bill, after "thirty " insert "twenty-five "